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Nr

61
18
61

74

12
58
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Nr
96
99
31
77
62
37
59
154
93
33
96
91
92

]

168
82

15
13

Dames 30 ronden
Hilde Goovaerts

Anne-Carine van Abeelen

Dominique van der Stelt
Claudia van Heel
Nikki van der Zee
Tialda Gerritsma
Minke van Heelsum
Noor van der Ster
Janneke Elzinga
Daisy Goedhart
Anne de Pender

Lisanne Knuistingh Neven

Sifra Blok
Esmay Jansen

Marieke Knuistingh Neven

Heren 50 ronden
Jochem Uithoven
Nick Uithoven
Robert van Dalen
Dinant Nieuwkoop
Richard van Schie
Robbert Mekelenkamp
Jan-Willem Broos
Aart van Dalen
Willem Blom

Gijs Verduijn

Ger van Breugel
Jethro van Oosterhout
Mario Donker
Richard Vink
Danny Stam

Han Greijn

Paul van Maaren
Peter Mesu

Goof Timmermans
Gijsbert Nieuwkoop
Wim Buitendijk



